HIVE

While the breathtaking rainforest around us and the set
tranquil surrounds make for aheady mix, you can help the
feeling along with some of our fine signature cocktails-using
the freshest of fruits, herbs, spices and condiments sourced
from the severy parts. Curryleaves, Coorg coffee and other
such exoticde lights await to stimulate those parched
passageways.

Theclassics, asever, continue to wet the whistles of the weary.
Also stirringthing supare our very own Fuse 2.0 cocktails
-created by master mixologists and tested and refined to
perfection with some of the most seasoned palates. So
while you’reat Hive, wedon’t mean tostirupahornet’s nest
when weask,” what’s your poison?’

[®] Vegetarian [l Non-Vegetarian

Our standard measure per peg is 30 ml and standard
measure for cocktails is 45ml. Prices mentioned are per
unit/peg. Prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and
subject to applicable taxes.

As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India (FSSAI)
an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day.
However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.



FRESH FROM OUR GARDEN SELECTIONS 575
Our exclusive mixed beverage collection fittingly
complements the ethos of our verdant resort where

eating, drinking and living organic is a way of life;

inspired by the pristine environs, the beverages

are created with fruits and herbs that have been
handpicked from our very own home forest

STRAWBERRY AND BASIL MARTINI
Vodka shaken with fresh strawberry puree, freshly
crushed basil, a dash of lemon juice and sugar syrup

RASAM MARY

The ideal ‘morning after’ cocktail with a delightful
Indian twist using fresh tomatoes, tamarind and
coriander rasam combined with vodka, an innovative
alternative to plain and simple tomato juice

COORG COFFEE MARTINI
Vodka shaken with Coorg coffee and fresh cream

LEMONGRASS MARTINI
Citrus infused vodka, shaken with fresh home grown
lemongrass, lemon juice and sugar syrup

SALAMANDER

Lemongrass-infused vodka shaken with honey from
our home forest, a hint of green chilies and a dash of
lemon juice

HOT TODDY
Warm cocktail of dark rum and whole spices with
a hint of honey

SELECTION OF MOJITO

CLASSIC
STRAWBERRY AND CUCUMBER

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



BARTENDER’S SELECTIONS 575

MAI CAI

How about a fusion of everyone’s favourite rum
cocktail with the MAI TAI? This delicious mix
combines vodka, fresh lime and orange with a touch
of almond syrup to the flavours

BULL FROG
Blend of four white spirits with a touch of blue curacao
and topped up with red bull

FROSTY FRUITS
Tall and tropical, pineapple, apple and passion fruit
syrup shaken with white rum

CUCUMBER BASIL COLLINS

A refreshing nostalgic mixofgin, fresh chunks of
cucumber basil and caster sugar top ped with club
soda

BLOOD AND SAND
A sweet drink made with scotch,dark rum,
sweet vermouth and orange juice

NEGRONI
A drink made with campari, sweet vermouth and gin

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



CLASSIC SELECTIONS 575
The first step to creating a fine cocktail is to

understand the classics; although they are countless

in number, we have chosen those which are the most
popular and have even added our own touch to a few.
Fancy your own mix? Simply ask our bar associate

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
A mix of four white spirits, cointreau, lemon juice
and sugar syrup topped with cola

PINA COLADA

A sweet cocktail made with rum, coconut cream or
coconut milk and pineapple juice, served blended or
shaken with ice

DAIQUIRI
A simple innovation from white rum, citrus juice and
sugar or other sweetener served frozen or shaken

GIN FIZZ (CLASSIC)
Tropical drink made with gin, lime juice, sugar and
soda / egg can be added to taste

WHISKEY SOUR
Very famous classic cocktail made with whiskey, lemon
juice and a spoon of sugar and optional egg white

BLOODY MARY

A cocktail representing vodka, tomato juice, spiced
with Worcestershire sauce, tabasco sauce, salt, black
pepper and lemon juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka with a hint of citrus liqueur, juices of cranberry
and lemon shaken together with sugar syrup

MARGARITA
Tequila with citrus liqueur, fresh lime juice and sugar
syrup served in a salt-frosted rimed glass

SANGRIA

A fresh blend of cointreau, red wine, orange juice,
chopped fresh lemon, apples and orange

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



MOCKTAILS

JUNGLE COOLER|Kcal-336
Juices of pineapple, orange and peach blended with
coconut milk

VIRGIN COLADA | Kcal-552
A tropical drink made from coconut cream or
coconut milk and pineapple juice

MINT DELIGHT | Kcal-245
A mix of apple and cranberry juice, flavoured with
mint and fresh chopped fruits

LEMONGRASS AND GINGER COOLER | Kcal-98.4
A fresh blend of home grown lemon grass and ginger

VIRGIN MOJITO|Kcal-226
A refreshing mix ture of demerara, freshmint,
lemonchunks and topup with soda

MASALA SENSATION | Kcal-636
A zestly combination of freshly muddled mint, lemon
juice, rock salt and top-up with cola

FATAL ATTRACTION | Kcal-660

A perfect chemistry of lychees, curacao, lime and
orange

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



SHOOTERS 525

B-52
Kahlua, baileys irish cream and cointreau

KAMIKAZE
The kamikaze is made of equal parts vodka, cointreau
and lime juice

SLIPPERY
Sambuca and baileys irish cream

TOOTSIEROLL
Vodka, coffee liqueur and orange juice

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



APERITIF
Campari

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Cinzano Extra Dry

LIQUEUR
Jagermeister
Sambuca
Cointreau
Baileys
Kahlua

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Old Monk

Bacardi Apple
Bacardi Orange

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose Le Citronor L'Orange
Grey Goose Regular

Ciroc

Absolut Regular/Pepper/Mandarin
Skyy

Ketel One

Smirnoff

Smirnoff Orange

TEQUILA
Don Angel’s

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s London Dry
Blue Riband

Roku

Tanqueray

575
400
400
400

850
650
500
500
500

450
350
350
350

900
875
850
850
550
450
400
350
350

500

600
450
325
800
800

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



SINGLE MALT WHISKY
The Glenlivet 18 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Cardhu 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenkinchie 12 Years
Oban 14 Years
Talisker 10 Years
Glenmorangie

Paul John

Amrut Fusion

BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Black & White

J&b Rare

100 Pipers

Black Dog

Signature

AMERICANWHISKY

Jack Daniel’s

COGNAC
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.

BRANDY

Mcdowell

1300
1300
1200
950
900
900
850
800
800
700
675

2800
700
700
500
500
500
450
425
400

850

1050
800

325

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



Beers 330MI
Corona

Hoegarden
Heineken
Kingfisher Ultra
Foster’s

Kingfisher Premium

PureAndSimple
Fresh Fruit Juices
Canned Juices

Red Bull Energy Drink
Aerated Beverages
Mineral Water

Cigarettes (Pack of 20 sticks)

500
500
475
450
450
400

375
250
225
225
150

600

All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



FOOD MENU

INR 650
POPHIA THREADED ROLL|250gm | Kcal-550
Vegetable, sweet chilli sauce ¥ = #

CHEESE PATTIES | 250gm | Kcal-485
Jalapeno, wild mango chutney

CRISPY ONION RINGS|200gm | Kcal-406
Fried, spicy garlic yoghurt dip ¥

FENUGREEK & CHEESE CORN TIKKA |250gm | Kcal-455
Potato, roasted gram flour

VEGETABLE DUMPLING | 150gm | kcal-345
Fried, chilli basil sauce < ¥ #

ZAMEEN KE MOTI | 250gm | Kcal-410
Cheese, yogurt, spices %

NON-VEGETARIAN INR 800

[&]

[&]

TEMPURA PRAWNS | 220gm | Kcal-649
Soya ginger sauce %4 ¥

DUM KUKKAD ANGARA |220gm | Kcal-464
Yogurt, chilli, spices %

CHILLI PORK|220gm | Kcal-644 € & *

FISH AMRITSARI|220gm | Kcal-844
Gram flour, chilli

CHICKEN FINGERS|200gm | Kcal-664
Cajun spice #

CRISPY LAMB THAI CHILLI|200gm | Kcal-622
Galangal, lemongrass, sweet chilli & %@ #

El Non-vegetarian E] Vegetarian
ﬁ Crustacean @ Molluscs ~ ~ Fish Soya §E Gluten Y8 Mustard v Sesame Vot
Celery Eggs Dairy ' Peanuts Nuts éSquhite @’ Lupin

Please inform our associate if you are allergic to any food ingredients
All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes



Champagnes
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 15000

Moét & Chandon , Brut Impérial 12000

Sparkling Wine
Zonin Prosecco Ti Amo 5500
Italy

Zonin Prosecco Brut 5000
Italy

Sula Brut 3750
India

White Wine

Chardonnay
Louis Jadot Pouilly Fuisse 11500
France

Cakebread Cellars 10000
California

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars 9500
California

Louis Jadot Bourgogne 7500
France

Castello Banfi Le Rime 5500
Italy

D'arenberg, The Olive Grove 5500
Australia

Maison Albert Bichot Chablis 6000
France

Villa Maria Private Bin 5000
New Zealand

Kendall-Jackson, 4500
California

Laroche Michelle Chardonnay 4500
France

Gato Negro 4000
Chili

Castello Banfi Fontanelle 4000
Italy

Two Oceans 3750
South Africa

Vina Tarapaca 3000
Chile

Sauvignon Blanc

Cloudy Bay 7000
New Zealand

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars 5000
California

Zonin Pinot Grigio 5000
Italy

Los Vascos 4500
Chili

Kendall-Jackson 4500
California

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES



Zonin Primo Amore Pinot Grigio 5000
Italy

Nederburg 4750
South Africa

Villa Maria 4000
New Zealand

Zonin, Soave 4000
Italy

Two Oceans 4500
South Africa

Oxford Landing 3500
Australia

Casa Lapostolle, “Sauvignon Blanc” 3000
Chile

Sula Vineyards, “Sauvignon Blanc” 2750
India

Grover Vineyards, “Sauvignon Blanc” 2750
India

Big Banyan “Sauvignon Blanc” 2750
India

Chenin Blanc

Big Banyan Chenin Blanc 2750
India

Sula Chenin Blanc 2750
India

Riesling
Framingham 8000
Italy

Dr Burklin Wolf 7500
Germany

Black Tower Reisling 4000
Germany

Sula Reisling 2750
India

Viogner
Sula Dindori Viogner White 2750
India

Dessert Wine

Lambrusco Riunite 4000
Italy

Donna Tinto 3500
Portugal

Sula Chenin Blanc Late Harvest 1500
India

Rose Wine

Sogrape Group Mateus Rose 4000
Portugal

Sula Blush Rose 2750
India

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES



Red Wine
Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag’s Leap
California

Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon
Chili

Myra Cabernet Sauvignon
India

Cabernet/Shiraz

Nederburg Shiraz
South Africa

Two Ocean Shiraz
South Africa

Sula Vineyards, “Sula Cabernet Shiraz”
India

Sula Dindori Reserve Shiraz
India

Grover Cabernet Shiraz
Indian

Grover Shiraz
India

Merlot
Mouton Cadet Bordeaux
France

DBR Laffite Legende Bordeaux Rouge
France

Satori Valpolicella Classico
Italy

Danzante Merlot
Italy

Nero D' Avola
Italy

Frontera Merlot
Chili

Big Baniyan Merlot
India

Sula Satori
India

Zinfandel
Kendall-Jackson
California

Sula Zinfandel
India

Pinot Noir
Villa Maria Pinot Noir
New Zealand

Framingham Marlborough
New Zealand

Kendall Jackson
California

11000

4500

3000

4750

4000

2750

2750

2750

2750

6000

5000

4500

4500

4000

4000

2750

2750

5000

2750

9000

9500

7000

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES



Louis Jadot Bourgogne 7000
France

Black Tower 3750
Germany

Grenache / Sangiovese/Malbec

E. Guigal, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape 15000
France

Brunello De Montalcino Castello Giocondo 13500
Italy

Castello Di Bossi Chianti Classico 10000
Italy

D’arenberg, “The Ironstone Pressing” 11500
Australia

Castello Banfi, Brunello Di Montalcino 10000
Italy

Marchesi Di Barolo, “Barolo” 9000
Italy

Marchesi Di Barolo, “ Dolcetto d’Alba” 8000
Italy

Renieri Rosso Di Montalcino 6000
Italy

Marchesi De Frescobaldi, Nipozzano Riserva 6500
Italy

Bardolino Classico Sartori Di Verona 5500
Italy

Castello Banfi Col Di Sasso Toscana 5500
Italy

Domaine Monthoux Beaujolais Village 5000
France

Castello Banfi Col Di Sasso Toscana 5500
Italy

Chateau D' Orson Cotes Du Rhone Rouge 5000
France

Montepulciano D’ Abruzzo 4500
Italy

Pater Sangiovese Toscana 4500
Italy

Finca Flichman Misterio Malbec 4500
Argentina

Zonin Primo Amore Sangiovese Merlot 4000
Italy

Two Ocean Pinotage 4000
South Africa

Zonin Chianti 4500
Italy

Fratelli Sangiovese 2750
India

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES



