HIVE

While the breathtaking rainforest around us and the set tranquil surrounds make for aheady mix, you can help the feeling along with some of our fine signature cocktails-using the freshest of fruits, herbs, spices and condiments sourced from the severy parts. Curryleaves, Coorg coffee and other such exoticde lights await to stimulate those parched passageways.

The classics, asever, continue to wet the whistles of the weary. Also stirringthing supare our very own Fuse 2.0 cocktails -created by master mixologists and tested and refined to perfection with some of the most seasoned palates. So while you'reat Hive, wedon't mean tostirupahornet's nest when weask,' what's your poison?'

🖸 Vegetarian 🛛 Non-Vegetarian

Our standard measure per peg is 30 ml and standard measure for cocktails is 45ml. Prices mentioned are per unit/peg. Prices mentioned are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable taxes.

As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India (FSSAI) an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day. However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.

FRESH FROM OUR GARDEN SELECTIONS

Our exclusive mixed beverage collection fittingly complements the ethos of our verdant resort where eating, drinking and living organic is a way of life; inspired by the pristine environs, the beverages are created with fruits and herbs that have been handpicked from our very own home forest

STRAWBERRY AND BASIL MARTINI

Vodka shaken with fresh strawberry puree, freshly crushed basil, a dash of lemon juice and sugar syrup

RASAM MARY

The ideal 'morning after' cocktail with a delightful Indian twist using fresh tomatoes, tamarind and coriander rasam combined with vodka, an innovative alternative to plain and simple tomato juice

COORG COFFEE MARTINI Vodka shaken with Coorg coffee and fresh cream

LEMONGRASS MARTINI

Citrus infused vodka, shaken with fresh home grown lemongrass, lemon juice and sugar syrup

SALAMANDER

Lemongrass-infused vodka shaken with honey from our home forest, a hint of green chilies and a dash of lemon juice

HOT TODDY

Warm cocktail of dark rum and whole spices with a hint of honey

SELECTION OF MOJITO

CLASSIC STRAWBERRY AND CUCUMBER

BARTENDER'S SELECTIONS

MAI CAI

How about a fusion of everyone's favourite rum cocktail with the MAI TAI? This delicious mix combines vodka, fresh lime and orange with a touch of almond syrup to the flavours

BULL FROG

Blend of four white spirits with a touch of blue curacao and topped up with red bull

FROSTY FRUITS

Tall and tropical, pineapple, apple and passion fruit syrup shaken with white rum

CUCUMBER BASIL COLLINS

A refreshing nostalgic mixofgin, fresh chunks of cucumber basil and caster sugar top ped with club soda

BLOOD AND SAND

A sweet drink made with scotch, dark rum, sweet vermouth and orange juice

NEGRONI

A drink made with campari, sweet vermouth and gin

CLASSIC SELECTIONS

The first step to creating a fine cocktail is to understand the classics; although they are countless in number, we have chosen those which are the most popular and have even added our own touch to a few. Fancy your own mix? Simply ask our bar associate

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

A mix of four white spirits, cointreau, lemon juice and sugar syrup topped with cola

PIÑA COLADA

A sweet cocktail made with rum, coconut cream or coconut milk and pineapple juice, served blended or shaken with ice

DAIQUIRI

A simple innovation from white rum, citrus juice and sugar or other sweetener served frozen or shaken

GIN FIZZ (CLASSIC)

Tropical drink made with gin, lime juice, sugar and soda / egg can be added to taste

WHISKEY SOUR

Very famous classic cocktail made with whiskey, lemon juice and a spoon of sugar and optional egg white

BLOODY MARY

A cocktail representing vodka, tomato juice, spiced with Worcestershire sauce, tabasco sauce, salt, black pepper and lemon juice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka with a hint of citrus liqueur, juices of cranberry and lemon shaken together with sugar syrup

MARGARITA

Tequila with citrus liqueur, fresh lime juice and sugar syrup served in a salt-frosted rimed glass

SANGRIA

A fresh blend of cointreau, red wine, orange juice, chopped fresh lemon, apples and orange

MOCKTAILS

JUNGLE COOLER | Kcal-336

Juices of pineapple, orange and peach blended with coconut milk

VIRGIN COLADA | Kcal-552

A tropical drink made from coconut cream or coconut milk and pineapple juice

MINT DELIGHT | Kcal-245

A mix of apple and cranberry juice, flavoured with mint and fresh chopped fruits

LEMONGRASS AND GINGER COOLER | Kcal-98.4

A fresh blend of home grown lemon grass and ginger

VIRGIN MOJITO | Kcal-226

A refreshing mix ture of demerara, freshmint, lemonchunks and topup with soda

MASALA SENSATION | Kcal-636

A zestly combination of freshly muddled mint, lemon juice, rock salt and top-up with cola

FATAL ATTRACTION | Kcal-660

A perfect chemistry of lychees, curacao, lime and orange

SHOOTERS

B-52 Kahlua, baileys irish cream and cointreau

KAMIKAZE The kamikaze is made of equal parts vodka, cointreau and lime juice

SLIPPERY Sambuca and baileys irish cream

TOOTSIEROLL Vodka, coffee liqueur and orange juice

APERITIF	
Campari	575
Martini Rosso	400
Martini Bianco	400
Cinzano Extra Dry	400
LIQUEUR	
Jagermeister	850
Sambuca	650
Cointreau	500
Baileys	500
Kahlua	500
RUM	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	450
Old Monk	350
Bacardi Apple	350
Bacardi Orange	350
VODKA	
Belvedere	900
Grey Goose Le Citronor L'Orange	875
Grey Goose Regular	850
Ciroc	850
Absolut Regular/Pepper/Mandarin	550
Skyy	450

Ketel One400Smirnoff350Smirnoff Orange350

TEQUILA

Don Angel's	500
-------------	-----

GIN

Bombay Sapphire	600
Gordon's London Dry	450
Blue Riband	325
Roku	800
Tanqueray	800

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

The Glenlivet 18 Years	1300
Glenfiddich 18 Years	1300
Lagavulin 16 Years	1200
Cardhu 12 Years	950
Glenfiddich 12 Years	900
Glenkinchie 12 Years	900
Oban 14 Years	850
Talisker 10 Years	800
Glenmorangie	800
Paul John	700
Amrut Fusion	675

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	2800
Johnnie Walker Black Label	700
Chivas Regal	700
Johnnie Walker Red Label	500
Black & White	500
J&b Rare	500
100 Pipers	450
Black Dog	425
Signature	400

AMERICANWHISKY

Jack Daniel's

COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	1050
Hennessy V.S.	800

BRANDY

Mcdowell

325

850

Beers 330MI	
Corona	500
Hoegarden	500
Heineken	475
Kingfisher Ultra	450
Foster's	450
Kingfisher Premium	400
PureAndSimple	
Fresh Fruit Juices	375
Canned Juices	250
Red Bull Energy Drink	225
Aerated Beverages	225
Mineral Water	150
Cigarettes (Pack of 20 sticks)	600

FOOD MENU

VEGETARIAN

INR 650

- POPHIA THREADED ROLL 250gm | Kcal-550 Vegetable, sweet chilli sauce
- CHEESE PATTIES | 250gm | Kcal-485 Jalapeno, wild mango chutney
- CRISPY ONION RINGS | 200gm | Kcal-406 Fried, spicy garlic yoghurt dip
- FENUGREEK & CHEESE CORN TIKKA | 250gm | Kcal-455 Potato, roasted gram flour
- VEGETABLE DUMPLING | 150gm | kcal-345 Fried, chilli basil sauce
- ZAMEEN KE MOTI | 250gm | Kcal-410 Cheese, yogurt, spices

NON-VEGETARIAN

INR 800

- TEMPURA PRAWNS | 220gm | Kcal-649 Soya ginger sauce # 40 \$
- DUM KUKKAD ANGARA | 220gm | Kcal-464 Yogurt, chilli, spices
- 🔺 CHILLI PORK | 220gm | Kcal-644 🖉 🖗 🌽
- FISH AMRITSARI | 220gm | Kcal-844 Gram flour, chilli ** §
- CHICKEN FINGERS | 200gm | Kcal-664 Cajun spice \$ 4
- CRISPY LAMB THAI CHILLI | 200gm | Kcal-622 Galangal, lemongrass, sweet chilli 40 1 (200gm) (200gm)

▲ Non-vegetarian Vegetarian Crustacean Molluscs Fish Soya Gluten Mustard Sesame Celery Eggs Dairy Peanuts Nuts Sulphite Lupin Please inform our associate if you are allergic to any food ingredients All prices are in Indian Rupees and subject to applicable government taxes

Champagnag	
Champagnes Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut	15000
Moët & Chandon , Brut Impérial	12000
Sparkling Wine Zonin Prosecco Ti Amo Italy	5500
Zonin Prosecco Brut Italy	5000
Sula Brut India	3750
White Wine	
Chardonnay Louis Jadot Pouilly Fuisse France	11500
Cakebread Cellars California	10000
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars California	9500
Louis Jadot Bourgogne France	7500
Castello Banfi Le Rime Italy	5500
D'arenberg, The Olive Grove Australia	5500
Maison Albert Bichot Chablis France	6000
Villa Maria Private Bin New Zealand	5000
Kendall-Jackson, California	4500
Laroche Michelle Chardonnay France	4500
Gato Negro Chili	4000
Castello Banfi Fontanelle Italy	4000
Two Oceans South Africa	3750
Vina Tarapaca Chile	3000
Sauvignon Blanc Cloudy Bay	7000
New Zealand	
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars California	5000
Zonin Pinot Grigio Italy	5000
Los Vascos Chili	4500
Kendall-Jackson California	4500

Zonin Primo Amore Pinot Grigio Italy	5000
Nederburg South Africa	4750
Villa Maria New Zealand	4000
Zonin, Soave Italy	4000
Two Oceans South Africa	4500
Oxford Landing Australia	3500
Casa Lapostolle, "Sauvignon Blanc" Chile	3000
Sula Vineyards, "Sauvignon Blanc" India	2750
Grover Vineyards, "Sauvignon Blanc" India	2750
Big Banyan "Sauvignon Blanc" India	2750
Chenin Blanc	
Big Banyan Chenin Blanc India	2750
Sula Chenin Blanc India	2750
Riesling	0000
Framingham Italy	8000
Dr Burklin Wolf Germany	7500
Black Tower Reisling Germany	4000
Sula Reisling India	2750
Viogner	
Sula Dindori Viogner White India	2750
Dessert Wine	
Lambrusco Riunite Italy	4000
Donna Tinto Portugal	3500
Sula Chenin Blanc Late Harvest India	1500
Rose Wine	
Sogrape Group Mateus Rose Portugal	4000
Sula Blush Rose India	2750

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES

Red Wine Cabernet Sauvignon	
Stag's Leap California	11000
Tarapaca Cabernet Sauvignon Chili	4500
Myra Cabernet Sauvignon India	3000
Cabernet/Shiraz Nederburg Shiraz South Africa	4750
Two Ocean Shiraz South Africa	4000
Sula Vineyards, "Sula Cabernet Shiraz" India	2750
Sula Dindori Reserve Shiraz India	2750
Grover Cabernet Shiraz Indian	2750
Grover Shiraz India	2750
Merlot Mouton Cadet Bordeaux France	6000
DBR Laffite Legende Bordeaux Rouge France	5000
Satori Valpolicella Classico Italy	4500
Danzante Merlot Italy	4500
Nero D' Avola Italy	4000
Frontera Merlot Chili	4000
Big Baniyan Merlot India	2750
Sula Satori India	2750
Zinfandel Kendall-Jackson California	5000
Sula Zinfandel India	2750
Pinot Noir Villa Maria Pinot Noir New Zealand	9000
Framingham Marlborough New Zealand	9500
Kendall Jackson California	7000

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES

Louis Jadot Bourgogne France	7000
Black Tower Germany	3750
Grenache / Sangiovese/Malbec E. Guigal, Châteauneuf-Du-Pape France	15000
Brunello De Montalcino Castello Giocondo Italy	13500
Castello Di Bossi Chianti Classico Italy	10000
D'arenberg, "The Ironstone Pressing" Australia	11500
Castello Banfi, Brunello Di Montalcino Italy	10000
Marchesi Di Barolo, "Barolo" Italy	9000
Marchesi Di Barolo, " Dolcetto d'Alba" Italy	8000
Renieri Rosso Di Montalcino Italy	6000
Marchesi De Frescobaldi, Nipozzano Riserva Italy	6500
Bardolino Classico Sartori Di Verona Italy	5500
Castello Banfi Col Di Sasso Toscana Italy	5500
Domaine Monthoux Beaujolais Village France	5000
Castello Banfi Col Di Sasso Toscana Italy	5500
Chateau D' Orson Cotes Du Rhone Rouge France	5000
Montepulciano D' Abruzzo Italy	4500
Pater Sangiovese Toscana Italy	4500
Finca Flichman Misterio Malbec Argentina	4500
Zonin Primo Amore Sangiovese Merlot Italy	4000
Two Ocean Pinotage South Africa	4000
Zonin Chianti Italy	4500
Fratelli Sangiovese India	2750

*ALL INDIAN WINES CAN BE OFFERED BY GLASS FOR RS 800 PLUS TAXES